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‘ / Form A .
NOTICE |
/ : % CE OF BEGINNING (0) 1) CONSTRU
poeee No Ls Crissey e
..................................................... the holder
---------------------------- . - er of Applicati
: e e L Permit No...10790. is e NO'"l"l'-?-"ﬁ--- e
tor the appropriation of Q ek b o no oo o
In accordance with the te‘fmz‘ff ----- second-feet of the waters of _Ij e G
. - : £ “X. 8 .
e o O such permit and the limitations-.23..1'1%1’1(;‘1“mdQJ"cﬁjm ..........
= € actual constructi 1 e o o e Sl
being within +he 13 struction of the works describ i e
g within the time limitation as fj i s o Foma g
1Xed in said permit fop 0 P day of . Noyemye,
g S o ginning of construetion work """""" IS
The. sporomciator should ytate o manaep gt oo e Lo A L0055 g by
; ¢ ﬁ th :t)\g mannep, {)l: l),cglml?iu;.; Fql’mr??m? /work‘,m:m.‘;(-x:- (;!:-l_u-e-;lnnq’ :n "Are 4o f-.Qise ©ains
o e 5 TR STmber of men ang-ang g ampunt ef',:vedfréqmﬁ;fstf%ﬂ'ﬁﬁu';’rﬁﬁ foot

93.3.

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem Oregon

P ———————— . = ~

e it
————

——

———

R e

\ . Form B
I\O?LE OoF COMPLETION (0) ) CONSTRUCTION

ey (N ay S \;_,.zw%&,d;/., the holder of Abpplication NO.../..;é./_.ZZ\ieing

Cheeino™>) rmig NO/J/D,Q 5bsued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

for/the apprépriati f / 3‘
I io S o F
o ac€ox'd§ncé \&fit‘l r}d?; e .{}f7 ].aecond-.feet of the waters of . (.. V.,
{ enor of such permit and the limitations endorSed theréon by t R S
have completed the ¢ bructi | Uk
onstru ; rork seri o
pRasail ied the cc 1.1 -(i.tolf)_:n of theﬂxf orks described therein the g{ 5 & day of 193 .4
g wit e lmitation as fixed in said permit or as extended b the Stale Engifeer for 1 6’
pletion of construction work. ¥ e Saleitngpeeriforiielcom:

Remarksl il e Cof hiufvg' v Uiia oS

If the works have a less capacity than as described in the permit, or you have

3

= /wg/av ----- wjmﬁ ------------------

—~ IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, I W hereunto set my hand this QJ

te Engineer, Salem, Oregon.

Fill out, detach, and mail to the
Form C

LETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

.......... , the holder of Application No/}')"775, being

<“\« / \: - B g . A p>Permit No.. L[] |.. 2 issued by the State Engineer of the SZte of Oregon
/ 2SerV cnlargement) e
“  for the‘appropftiation of +078 ..... second-feet of the waters of ..£ i :,éie.a.) / Y
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitat_i_zzs endorsed thereon by the State Enginesr,
i AT T -~ [ ’ d - e ) 193 )y
completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the ’&Z ...... day of . &fmel' R e S

CON.

NOTICE O

being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as exténded by the
application of water to a beneficial use.

Remal I(S e e o e I ial use, you should so state, so that

If all of the water granted in the permit had not been fully applied to benefic

- .., 193¢

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this IJ?
@t’b _________________ %""‘fﬂéf&nnu{);f Aupllcﬂ-l-ﬂ) ST L e

Salem, Oregon.

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Enginecr,
»»»»»»»»»»»»» A IS I NINAII NPT T AT TP
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STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

CHAS, E, STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SECRETARY
STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION
HYDROELECTRIC COMMISSION OF OREGON

March 25, 1948

Buffington & Belt
Attorneys at Law
Gold Beach, Oregon

Mr. Collier H.
Application No. 14775

ATTENTION:
RE:

Gentlemen:

Replying to your lette
state that your client has purchcsec the right to use

you
to which Mr. Crissey is entitled under his permit.
Our records show that W. L. Crissey of
State

on October 11, 1932, filed an application with the

~_Jp

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON

AND REFER TO
FILE NO.

Buffington

r dated Mearch ,,A l() pL" in which

) £,

the water

Brookings, Oregon,
Engineer for the

eppropriation of water from Eiler Creek for domestic use. This application
was approved on November 10, 1932 and on January 30, 1936 a Certificate of
Weter Right was issued which is on record in the county ulerk's of fice of
Coos County in the name of W. L. Crissey. The cuantity of water set forth
in the certificate is 0.078 cubic foot per second, but as you are aware

this is only the maximum limitetion. The quantity of wate

or is successor-in-interest
the time of final proof made by him had been placed in ben
Any new use of water which would increase the flow of that
stitute an enlargenont and it would
in order to comply with Oregon laws

o

(=}

Wi e

are, under Oregon laws no

As you &are awe
water but only the right to use a specific quantity for

a4

be necessary to initizte a new

S0
If yourclient purchased 25% of the waters which the Crisseys

r which Mr. Crissey
would be entitled to is the quantity which at

eficial use.
time would con-
right

the
ficial

one owns
bene

me

purposes.
were entitled to use, then Crissey must discontinue using that portion which
he sold.
In connection with final proof, Mr. Crissey submitted a
new map showing the locetion of the lands to which a water right is appur-
—///////)7tenant.
Yours very truly, ~ ; )
77 g i)
./ ‘, /
T -
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer
CES gk D5 ee e fioee [/6 =606 DELA.







April 2, 1948

Law Offices of
Collier H, Buffington
Gold Beach, Oregon

Dear Mr. Buffingtons

Pursuant to your letter of March 27, I am enclosing herewith
a blueprint of the new map submitted by lr, Crissey in connection
with the water right represented by his permit No. 10720,

Hr, Stricklin ia out of town for a few days, but his attention
will be called to the question of issuance of another certificate
a8 discugged in your letter as soon as he returns and he will write
you relative to this matter.

Yours Very Truly,

ED K. HUMPHREY, Assistant
State Engineer

EXIsve
Enc,




LAW OFFICES OF
COLLIER H. BUFFINGTON
GoLp BEACH, OREGON

March 27, 1948

= = A | AT Y

DEOST VIS

Ul K/

VAR JA

Mr. Charles E. Stricklin W e T,
State Engineer SiAle ElwliNaen
Salem, Oregon SALEM. OREGON
Dear Mr. Stricklin: Re: Application No. 14775

I have your letter of March 25th concerning the above
men tioned application and thank you for the information con-
tained therein. Is there any way to your knowledge whereby
my client, Mr. A. E. Anderson, could have a certificate of
water right issued directly to him for the one-fourth of the
water allocated to Mr. Crissey under his water right certificate?
There is no controversy between Mr. Anderson and Mr. Crissey but
Mr. Anderson would naturally prefer to have a separate certifi-
cate 1f this could be arranged by splitting up Mr. Crissey's
exlsting certificate into two. Mr. Anderson, of course, would
be prepared to present you with Mr. Crissey's written assign-
ment to him of one-fourth of the water to which Mr. Crissey is
entitled under his certificate.

Referring to the last paragraph of your letter wherein

you state that Mr. Crissey submitted a
cation of the lands to which the water
will you please be kind enough to send
If you will advise me as to the amount
same, I shall remit promptly for it.

new map showing the lo-
right is agppurtenant,
me a copy of this map?
of the charge of the

Yours very truly,

s

sl /7
i
/by

l
WAy
v W\/ L/a
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March 25, 1948

Buffington & Belt
Attorneys at Law
Gold Beach, Oregon

ATTENTION: Mr. Collier H. Buffington
fRE: Application No. 14775

Gentlemen:

Replying to your letter dated March 24, 1948, in which
you state that your client has purchased the right to use 25% of the water
to which Mr. Crissey is entitled under his permit.

Our records show that W. L. Crissey of Brookings, Oregon,
on October 11, 1932, filed an application with the State Engineer for the
appropriation of water from Eiler Creek for domestic use. This application
was approved on November 10, 1932 and on January 30, 1936 a Certificat: of
Water Right was issued which is on record in the county clerk's office of
Coos County in the name of W. L. Crissey. The guantity of water set forth
in the certificate is 0.078 cubic foot per second, U &8 you are aware
this is only the mgximum limitation. The quantity of water which Mr. Crissey
or is successor-in-interest would be entitled to is the qguantity which at
the time of finsl proof made by him had been placed in beneficial use,

Any new use of water which would increase the flow of that time would con-
stitute an enlargement and it wculd be necessary to initiate a new right
in order to comply with Oregon laws.

: iAs you are aware, under Oregen laws no one owns the
water but only the right to use a specific quantity for some beneficial
purposes. If yourclient purchased 25% of the waters which the Crisseys
were entitled to use, then Crissey must discontinue using that portion which
he sold.

In connection with final proof, Mr. Crissey sutmitted a
new map showing the location of the lands to which a water right is appur-
tenant.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
S8tate Engineer




N e Ur FINGTON BUFFINGTON AND BELT
GEORGE L.BELT ATTORNEYS AT LAW
GoLb BEAcH, OREGON

March 24, 1948

DECEIVE
i AL

MAR 22 1948

Mr. Charles E. Stricklin A M S S SRt
State Engineer DiAlLLEL NG INE
Salem, Opegon ALEM. OREGON

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

Some years ago, your office issued to W. L. Crissey of
Brookings, Oregon a water appropriation permit bearing number
10720 relating to the appropriation of the waters of bLiler
Creek.

Subsequently, Archie Anderson and Florence Anderson,
his wife, purchased from Mr. and Mrs. Crissey a portion of
their property upon which it was intended that this water was
to be used. The deed from Mr. and Mrs. Crissey to the Andersons
is dated May 16, 1944,

Subsequently, under date of July 31, 1946, Mr. and Mrs.
Crissey granted to Mr. and Mrs. Anderson the right to use 25%
of the waters to which the Crisseys were entitled under their
Permit No. 10720.

Mr. and Mrs. Anderson have asked me to check into this
matter for the purpose of determining just where they stand
with reference to this water right. They are most anxious to
make sure that they have the absolute right to the use of 25%
of the water to which Mr. Crissey 1is entitled under his permit.

I do not have available to me a copy of Mr. Crissey's
permit. I do not know how much water is granted by this permit.
Neither am I certain as to the status of this permit. It would
seem to me that final proof should have been made under the per-
mit and a certificate issued before this time.

I shall appreciate your advising me of the status of the
permit and I should like to have a copy of the same.




Mr. Charles E. Stricklin -2 March 24, 1948

I should also like to have your suggestions concerning
the best procedure for making sure that the interests of MNr.
and Mrs. Anderson are safeguarded. Would it be possible by
filing in your office the agreement referred to gbove whereby
Mr. and Mrs. Crissey have granted one-fourth of the water to the
Andersons to obtain for the Andersons a certificate directly to
them or if not, some official recognition in your records of
their rights to the water?

Yours very truly,
BUFFINGTON & BELT

By ﬁ

CHB:T




PRRMITINOELNON7 2 EO s 7' 9

APPLICATION No.... 14776 . COUNTY ... CUIT Y & i NS

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

il, Nl o LR EEE At DA AR 2. Address .. Brookings, Oregon . . ...
SERSOurcelofésupply eoiier Croekiy,, o ST T L SN e ahmn L NN S

Tributaryoramm pracitic, Ocean’ TH% 0 FR 8. . S AT G R S M e
4. Amount of water ....02078 C.T.s. . 5. P1~i§1~ity Gern Qoiehge g RS
6 o e At PSR SO Soh RN O, e e R
7. Location of point of diversion, D](BLZIEM,E‘JM\M“) Sec... 36, Twp.40. S.  Range .14 .  W.M.

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.
acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described :

No. Acres No. Acres

T ship | R Secti Forty-3 : > . S
OWnS D | ange | SoL orty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated

..................... NS ol place OF BT

d for irri

is use

=}
-~
&
=
-
=

This

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)




9.

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, -Z ....... ft.; length on top, L 10§
length on bottom /{-ft, material used and character of éons’t“i':ﬁction, 00/70(@7%’: :

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ............. T8 Tde pthipe e ft.; material used and character
of construction, ... PJ"‘@QZL ..... /.(Z.Z%Q ______ ]__3 Q. A N I SN RS L S

: &

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) .........._... ft.; width on bottom, ................ ft.; depth of
waterift e 1175 8 FIHN0Y, st ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, ----cceoceeeeerceceeeeee sec.-ft
@ivejgeneraltdescription e-tessoet s hos [Tk, Fotiede WO, e Rl wl LRy Do b R N T

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .. 2 //.Z;ﬂﬂ/?/sf‘-‘?l’/;)féopaﬂhhfo— ......... 07&]:1}6’—

/ 3D

Length of pipe, éﬁj}t, size at intake, <3/m ; size at AO__ft. from intake, é/é- iny\size
oD,
at place of use, 2%‘ in,, Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, 32 ..... ft.
Lok of Ty ke — /Ehr2
ra 4+ o S7a. G0 ~/204 ; it A///{/ ol
Is grade uniform? - «.. s, 57925 —fo9% ... Actual capacity of pipe line( V¢7__ /(€25 ured jec.-ft.
& TarkSs $ 72 R
’ 4 % / /7 “

Give general description: Zoljlﬁ/ﬂj/érjﬁe;gff ..... ﬁ% ..... 0.0...... S/Eﬁ/(-éf///j

(Material : Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, cte.)
.[Zé.gﬁr[e[(.d};/faé.%ﬁ g bl VSN O PIRH TEI ol e

(e)BUMDINngIp]an bt GriVe Sizetan d by e 10 8 D UL D e S S

SuctIon 1T i Sea ft.; discharge lift, ............. Tt Tyneiofmotoriuse ds e
Horse powerrating, —..............._.__......_. HS RS Actualicapacl tyd 05D I P sec.-ft

Kind of crops raised

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? /%cc,of//fe.Zz'eorreefmf{/ﬁémmaf/}eéme

If not, wherein is such map in error? /%ceazé//;f./ffb/)(%ﬂ/%&c[-/

7—’4/5)16/4)1//W/‘7f/f/ew%/oﬂmaﬂ?,pqﬂ/erﬁ/fﬁ’oa%
l%méé%fcrfu{%o/y For Phtted Suwbdrvssrom

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water af this time

If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of such use
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AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON, ?
> SS.

County of .........! A LB SRR B NS

P A M Zﬁ _______________________________________________________ , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the abO\e and goregoing proof of appropnatlon of water; that I
know the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

.. day

Oy W@J ................. 19344,

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

3 AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, 2
SS

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No./.ﬂ]i..()..; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-

ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

NOTARY PUBEIC PSi GRECHR.
[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expiYeCOMMISSION EXPIRES QCT. 8. “39




REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by representative of State Engineer)

0N Dok B0 3 0 gl L MR A Wl B0 S Bt , do hereby certify that I have made
an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No................... , on the ...... RN day
OFEER AV Sl . Wt SRR ,193..._., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent Of . o S PE AL ANy e

(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-fect)

and I recommend the issuance of a water right certificate for this amount.

NOTE TO INSPECTORS  meeeeeee e e i
(Name)
If conditions do not justify the above re-
port by you, please return the proof without: e eoiiieoocececiiescemesesccocececsoes
yvour signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)
o
\ oy
2.5 2.7 } = ge) S
381 g Sne
P \ v o ot (e)
b Z S 2 "
4 o o, (=)
| : =T ; >
] R0 )
i - } o -~
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14775

April 21, 1943

Mre. R. M, MCClary
P.0. Box 7952
Multnomah, Oregon —

Desr Mr. McClarys

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of April 20, in which
you inguire concerning the procedure to be followed to safeguard your 5%
interest in the water right represented by Permit No. 10720 in the name of
¥s L. Crigssey.

The right covered by Permit No. 10720 has been confirmed by issuence
of Certificate No. 11379 granting a right to the use of 0.078 C.F.S, from
Eiler Creek for Domestic use on Lot No. 1 (NEZNE;), Section 1, Township 41S,
Range 14W W.N. :

As provided by Oregon Law, water end water rights in this state
are appurtensnt to the land and I belleve that if you are the legal owner
of e part of the subdivision described above, and if you hold an instrument
of transfer of a certain per cent of the water right in question, your right
to the use, for domestic purposes, of & certein part of the water described
in the certificate, on a pert of the property described, will be safeguarded
if you will have the instrument of transfer recorded in the records of the
County in which the site of the involved appropriation is situated.

Very truly yours,

5 CHASs E« STRICKLIN
State Engineer

By
Ed. K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH:MD




W 20 /7%

o : E*’ﬂ E
%ﬁwf H APR 2 11943 '
‘ ; STATE E IGINEER
W ALFM OREGON
/ ﬁ ﬁﬂﬁ/ A %4 S ”/W
A g nlH

ot oot o

M@%M‘
%%%MM@;@M
%@%




October 31, 1935

lHry Ve L. Urissey

Oregon
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Tile No. 14775 DiALL

Brookings, Oregon, Oct. 21st, 1935,

w2
ct
&
ot
(U}

Charles E. Stricklin, Engineer,

Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir: I enclose executed final prodf on my Water Appropriation
Application No. 14775, Permit Wo,., 10720.

a newly executed map showing the correct location. Will you kindly
a couple of blue prints made of this, returning the original tracing
yd one blue print for our files here. This service will be much appreci-

Very truly yours,

The $1.00 recording y g @/\MJ/Z
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SALEM, OR=GON

Brookings, Oregon, Sept. 30th, 1935.

Charles E. Stricklin,
State Engineer,
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir: I enclose notice of complete application of water to a bene-
ficial use, which thru oversight did not accompany my notice of completion
Construction —- Application No. 14775 and Permit No. 10720.

This water has been carried onto a subdivision, from which several lots

have been sold. It is expected that construction of residences will begin,

now that the water is available, in the near future.

Very truly yours,

/
/
/
g

of
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Brookings, Oregon, October 1lth, 1934,

Mr. Charles E. Stricklin,
State Engineer, Salem, Cregone.

Dear Sir: I received yesterday card asking if my water system had
been completed on Permit No. 10720.

This system is intended to water primarily a subdivision near the beach,
where I have sold a couple of pleces of property, the purchasers of
which find they cammot build hefore next vear at the earliesat, so it has
been my intention to ask if I may be granted a year's extension of time
in this construction -- or rather, in this completion.

A small concrete dam with outlets ready for attachment to my pipes
was contructed some months ago, and plans are complete for the finishing
of the works

There is no other development in the vicinity which could utilize this
water, and if consistent, I would greatly appreciate the suggested extenw
gion,

Very truly yours,







GARDENS ON BASE LINE ROAD
NEAR 12-MILE CORNERS

GRESHAM, OREGON

Brookings, Oregon, Oct. 18th, 1932.
Mr. Charles ©. Stricklin,
St~te Engineer of Oregon,
Salem, Cregon.

Dear Sir: Acknowledging your letter of yesterd .y:

The w=ter I ask is to be used in NWg NWg of Sec. 6, T 41 S, R. 13 W, W.M.
and on Lot 1, Sec. 1, P 41 S, 14 W.

If you will kindly 2dd this information to my application I shall feel
indebted for the courtesy.

Very trulv yours,

JFx




October 17, 1932,

dr. W, L. Crissey,
Brookings, Oregon.

- o
Dear 8ir:

your application for
water from Eiler Creek

filed and given No. 14775, and
with the exception that you

21 1 ‘“Y v
the place of use under iten 8,

B $ & | Npp— $ 3 -

i ion of the termination of th

AT 3 nrt &3 o= Y G O Pk Vs e} 4 t
pine line and the ns the application that the

At
location of the pla
Tovmship 41 South,

me to do so, I will

be placed in-line

cation, o :
Y1 aned 4 13 ) .2 -~ Sy S
1 and isecuance of a permit,

Very truly yours,

MTT A - TR TOYT TR
Lillie e wiNL ALLJ.A'-"
oo o & v 22 o = 2n
oteve fhginser,

. r
bt

VoB:LH
fnecls,.




$_0.20

November 1, 1935 195.

Charge.  W. L. Crissey

Street _ bt

City—State _Brookings, Oregon

For the following:

______Blue print of corrected map filed with App. #14775,

Per. #10720 Sl A ERT




Your file No. 14775

Brookings, Cregon, Nov. 4th, 1985,

Charles B. Stricklin, State Engineer,
Salem, (regon.

Dear dir:. In response to your letter of Oct. 3lst, please pardon my
oversight in not enclosing the fee. Attached is check for $1.20, covering
the $1.00 fee and the 20 cents for blue print you kindly made.

This I believe completes everything.

Very truly yours,

W 2.0

.






